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MISCELLANEOUS GROUPS 
 
 
NAME   PHONE TYPE OF MUSIC 
 
 
Jeff Antoniuk (Unified Jazz) 410-295-6691 Big Band, Oldies 

jeffantoniuk@comcast.net   Dixieland, Jazz 
Leo Brandenburg  443-800-4741 Oldies, Jazz, 50’s, 
 leopoldb@aol.com    Dixieland, Latin 
Bruce Coates   410-526-5916 
   dinayem@aol.com 
 John Crocken  (Percussion  410-335-6686 Percussion Trio 
  III)   jc@mybrandbuilders.com 
Mike Decker  (Dayspring 302-500-2805 Flute, guitar 
  Duo)    mjd19971@icloud.com 
Jared Denhard (The Works) 410-292-6142 Big Band, Standards 
  jdenhard@aol.com  
Ron Diehl            410-646-7299 Standards, Jazz 
   rgdiehl@comcast.net  
Donna DiStefano (Charm 410-356-3103 
  City Marimba)  ladonnamarimba@comcast.net 
Barry Dove   410-668-4595 Big Band, Jazz 
  bdjqdove@aol.com 
Gina Eichman    443-604-0602 Flute Duos & Trios 
  gina@eflutestudio.com 
Mike Flaherty (Dixieland 703-965-6146 Dixieland, Swing 
Direct)  flaherty1310@aol.com   Blues 
Griz Gifford (Griswold  717-632-6617 Dixieland, Standards 
  National Bank) jgifford@friendsbalt.org Top 40, Jazz 
Ed Goldstein peabodyonline.com 

(Peabody Ragtime Ensemble) 410-484-5200 Dixie,Ragtime, 
Big Band 

  (Swanee River Ragtime Band) 410-484-5200 Dixieland 
  (Baltimore Jazz Orchestra) 410-484-5200 Big Band, Swing 
Kevin Hayes   410-356-3514 Vibraphone &  
  jkhvibe@gmail.com    Marimba Duo 
Heather Haughn  415-630-0154 Violins, piano 
  (West Shore Trio) heatherhaughn@hotmail.com 

 
 
NAME   PHONE TYPE OF MUSIC 
 
 
Marcia Kamper  410-400-1578 Experimental to Baroque 
  (Analog) marciakamper@gmail.com 
Mike Kelly  (Washington 301-384-9292  
  Chamber Ensemble) 
  mkelly9292@aol.com 
David Leoni            410-285-6483  Top 40, Standards 
  daveleoni54@gmail.com 
Martin Nau    703-768-1226 Big Band, Jazz 
  martynau@mindspring.com 
Mike Noonan noon28@aol. 410-295-6678 Dixieland, Jazz, Standards 
  com  (Unified Jazz Ensemble) 
Liz Sesler-Beckman  410-825-7556 Standards, Jazz 
  liz.88@juno.com 
Brian Simms (Junkyard 410-744-1668 New Orleans, Zydeco,  
  Saints) brian@junkyardsaints.com   Latin, Swing 
David Stambler  814-364-2508 Big Band, Dixieland, Jazz,  
  (New Legacy Jazz Band)   Chamber Ensembles 
Anita Thesen  (Dorian Trio) 410-493-1775 Flute/Violin/Cello Trio 
  athesen@gmail.com 
Gail Thies (Charm City  410-597-8918 Jazz, Dixieland, R & B 
  Revival) gmthiesccr@yahoo.com  Western Swing 
Astrid Walschot-Stapp  301-620-2421 Violin & Harp Duo 
  (Duo Liutaio)  astridwst@verizon.net 
John Wessner   410-662-9516 Standards 
  j.wessner@outlook.com 
Carolyn Williams  410-337-2133 Flute & Guitar 
  (Silverwood Duo) 
  carolyn_williams@comcast.net 
Melanie Young   301-627-1028 Harp & flute/violin duos 
  (m_yyoung@yahoo.com) 
 
 



 
 
JAZZ 
 
Jeff Antoniuk (Unified 410-295-6691 
  Jazz)  jeffantoniuk@comcast.net 
John Crocken  410-335-6686 
   jc@mybrandbuilders.com 
Ron Diehl  410-646-7299 
  rgdiehl@comcast.net 
Barry Dove  410-668-4595 
  bdjqdove@aol.com 
Griz Gifford  717-632-6617 
  jgifford@friendsbalt.org 
William Goffigan 410-435-4915 
  wjg396@aol.com 
Kevin Hayes  410-356-3514 
  jkhvibe@gmail.com 
Frederick Hughes Jr. 410-703-0755 
  fhughesjr61@gmail.com 
Dave Leoni  410-285-6483 
 daveleoni54@gmail.com 
Martin Nau  703-768-1226 
  martynau@mindspring.com 
Mike Noonan  410-295-6678 
  noon28@aol.com 
Phil Ravita  410-337-5559 
  phil@baltimorebass.com 
Bernie Robier  410-661-0007 
  octovbasso@robier.net 
Brian Simms  410-744-1668 
  brian@junkyardsaints.com 
David Stambler  814-364-2508 
Jim Stewart  410-628-1367 
  jazzpunk21093@aol.com 
Anita Thesen  410-493-1775 
  athesen@gmail.com 
Gail Thies  410-597-8918 
  gmthiesccr@yahoo.com 
John Wessner  410-662-9516 
  j.wessner@outlook.com 

SPECIALTY GROUPS 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
STRING ENSEMBLES 
 
Tim Anderson  410-580-0074 
  (Concord Ensemble) 
    andercello2003@aol.com 

Mark Dulac (Montebello Mark Dulac  410-435-0035 
  (Monumental Strings)  
  markvln@comcast.net 
Dana Goode   410-319-7517 
  (Castaglia String Quartet) 
  dmgoode55@verizon.net 
Kimberly Valerio 410-544-5122 
  (Bayfield Music, Trio Da Camera) 
  zomari@aol.com 
Astrid Walschot-Stapp 301-620-2421 
  (Duo Liutaio) astridwst@verizon.net 

 
BRASS ENSEMBLES 
 
Luis Engelke (Towson 410-292-0718 
  Brass Quintet) lengelke@towson.edu 
David Fetter  410-889-2277 
  (Baltimore Trombone Choir) 
  dfetter1@jhu.edu 
Ed Goldstein (Brass 410-484-5200 
  Menagerie) peabodyonline.com 
Kimberly Valerio 410-544-5122 
  (Bayfield Music, Trio Da Camera) 
  zomari@aol.com 
 
WOODWIND ENSEMBLES 
 
Karen Bakkegard & 410-664-3135 
  (Waverly Woodwinds)  
  kbakk@juno.com 
Leo Brandenburg 410-800-4741 
  (Chesapeake Woodwind Quintet) 
  leopoldb@aol.com 
Bruce Coates   410-526-5916 
  (Chesapeake Saxophone Ensemble) 
  dinayem@aol.com 
Edna Huang  443-415-3660 
  (LaFourza Clarinet Quartet)  
  ednahuang@aol.com 
Mike Kelly  301-384-9292 
  (Washington Chamber Ensemble) 
  mkelly9292@aol.com 
Martin Nau  703-768-1226 
  martynau@mindspring.com 
Heidi Tegeder-Schultz 410-626-8284 
  heidischultz@live.com 
Kimberly Valerio  410-544-5122 
  (Bayfield Music; Trio da Camera) 
  zomari@aol.com 
Carolyn Williams  410-337-2133 
  (Harbor Winds)    
  carolyn_williams@comcast.net 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PIANO 
Arno Drucker  410-296-4930 
  arnodrucker@gmail.com 
Gail Thies   410-597-8918 
  gmthiesccr@yahoo.com 
 
ORGAN 
 
Dick Smith   410-683-1523 
  musictech1501@yahoo.com 
 
HARP 
Sarah Fuller  267- 847-4601 
  sarahfullerharp@gmail.com 
Maryanne Meyer 812-887-4334 
  maryanne.meyer@gmail.com  
Barbara Seidman 301-656-4473 
Astrid Walschot- 301-620-2421 
  Stapp   astridwst@verizon.net 
Melanie Young 301-627-1028 
  m_yyoung@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
BAGPIPES 
Jared Denhard 410-292-6142 
  jdenhard@aol.com 
 
BANJO 
Mike Decker 302-500-2805 

         mjd19971@icloud.com 
 
GUITAR 
Dave Leoni  410-285-6483 
  daveleoni54@gmail.com 
Wayne Petrush 410-284-6016 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ACCORDION 
Jon Knight  410-456-4920 
  jgk21@earthlink.net 
Brian Simms 410-218-9752 
  brian@junkyardsaints.com 
 
FLUTE 
Lauren Sileo 703-655-8854 
  www.laurensileo.com 
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